
0

20000

40000

60000

80000

100000

120000

140000

160000

180000

FY99FY01FY03FY05FY07FY09FY11FY13FY15FY17FY19FY21FY23FY25

Departmental Allocations

Total Funds Available
Balance Forward from Previous Year
Budget
Systems Eng
Student Wages
Strategic Initiatives
Software
Server Maintenance & Support
Server Replacement
Scholarships
Proposals
Operations
Network Maintenance
Network Equipment Replacement
Mechanical Engineering
Loaner Pool
Intra-departmental majors
Instructional Technologies Manager
I2P 3D Printing Lab
Hardware & Software Maintenance
Electrical & Computer Engineering
Computer Lab Furniture Replacement
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Central Services & Systems

Total Funds Available
Balance Forward from Previous Year
Budget
Systems Eng
Student Wages
Strategic Initiatives
Software
Server Maintenance & Support
Server Replacement
Scholarships
Proposals
Operations
Network Maintenance
Network Equipment Replacement
Mechanical Engineering
Loaner Pool
Intra-departmental majors
Instructional Technologies Manager
I2P 3D Printing Lab
Hardware & Software Maintenance
Electrical & Computer Engineering
Computer Lab Furniture Replacement
Computer Lab Maint. & Support
Computer Lab Equip. Replacement
Civil Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Business Expenses
Biomedical Engineering
Atmospheric Science
Assistive Technology
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All other categories

Total Funds Available
Balance Forward from Previous Year
Budget
Systems Eng
Student Wages
Strategic Initiatives
Software
Server Maintenance & Support
Server Replacement
Scholarships
Proposals
Operations
Network Maintenance
Network Equipment Replacement
Mechanical Engineering
Loaner Pool
Intra-departmental majors
Instructional Technologies Manager
I2P 3D Printing Lab
Hardware & Software Maintenance
Electrical & Computer Engineering
Computer Lab Furniture Replacement
Computer Lab Maint. & Support
Computer Lab Equip. Replacement
Civil Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Business Expenses
Biomedical Engineering
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Annual Budget

Total Funds Available

Balance Forward from
Previous Year
Budget

Systems Eng

Student Wages

Strategic Initiatives

Software

Server Maintenance & Support

Server Replacement

Scholarships

Proposals

Operations

Network Maintenance

Network Equipment
Replacement
Mechanical Engineering


